

Hanuman Mandir Balugany to Purna
Tola

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

MN/G/K-SC

Baran

DIVISION

Baran (Amour)

SUB-DIVISION

(Amour)

Measurement Book

135

Ahmad Hassan.

4th on A/C B&L

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

28

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const of					
road from Hanuman					
Mandir (Tendar)					
Balugami to Dumas					
hola under MMAS (SC)					
Name of Agency - Ahmad Hussain					
Ag No. - 80 SBD of 2020-21					
Ag value - 17545914.00					
Date of start - 25/11/20					
Date of comp - 24/11/21					

① Const of 4m-reinforced

C.C Pavement - - etc

6x30.00mx3.75mx0.16m² 108.00m²

6x30.00mx3.75mx0.16m² 108.00m²

6x30.00mx3.75mx0.16m² 108.00m²

6x30.00mx3.75mx0.16m² 108.00m²

7x30.00mx3.75mx0.16m² 126.00m²

1x20.00mx3.75mx0.16m² 12.00m²

576.00m²

Blank

5.525

3.6

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cont.</u>					
($\frac{1}{23}$) Plu Bench mark /					
Reference Pillar - - etc					
Qty incl THB Page No. (22) -					
(i) Bench mark Pillar -					
03 Nos @ 4364.92/M ³ - ₹					13095.12
(ii) Reference Pillar -					
08 Nos @ 1994.58/M ³ - ₹					15957.12
($\frac{2}{4}$) clearing & Grubbing					
road land - - etc					
Qty incl THB					
Page No. (22) - 1.40 Hat					
@ ₹ 51133.76/Hat - ₹					71587.12
($\frac{3}{516}$) Construction of road					
embankment - - etc					
Qty incl THB					
Page No. (23) -					
(i) 100 m lead -					
686.16 m ³ @ 131.17/m ³ - ₹					90004.12
(ii) 1000 m lead -					
457.44 m ³ @ 175.22/m ³ - ₹					80153.12
($\frac{4}{7}$) Compd of sub-grade					
& 1/2 shoulder - - E12					
Qty incl THB					
Page No. (25) - 3315.00 m ³					
@ ₹ 176.86/m ³ - ₹					58629.12

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(5) C.C. Slab (P.C.C.)					
Qty in cu. m					
Page No. (52)		1206	170		
@ ₹ 28200/m ³					₹ 341181.00
(6) Plaster					
Qty in cu. m					
Page No. (52)		562	50		
@ ₹ 3579.61/m ³					₹ 203531.20
(7) E/W in excavation					
Qty in cu. m					
Page No. (24)		234	50		
@ ₹ 294.73/m ³					₹ 69114.00
(8) Plaster P.C.C. M15 in					
found. - - etc					
Qty in cu. m					
Page No. (24)		17	08		
@ ₹ 1825/m ³					₹ 94252.00
(9) Plaster P.C.C. M20 in					
found. - - etc					
Qty in cu. m					
Page No. (24)		71	09		
@ ₹ 6110.99/m ³					₹ 434430.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/35) S/F & P HYSD bar					
in fond. - - etc					
Qty incl TMB					
Rate No. (24) - 3.40 MT					
@ ₹ 53793.16/MT					₹ 182897.16
(11/36) Plv P.C.C. M20 in					
Sub-structure - - etc					
Qty incl TMB					
Rate No. (24) - 53.76 m ³					
@ ₹ 6314.11/m ³					₹ 339447.16
(12/37) Plv weep holes					
- - etc					
Qty incl TMB					
Rate No. (25) - 36 MT					
@ ₹ 121.94/MT					₹ 4390.16
(13/38) Plv R.C.C. M25 in					
Sub-str - - etc					
Qty incl TMB					
Rate No. (25) - 42.89 m ³					
@ ₹ 6953.60/m ³					₹ 298240.16
(14/39) S/F & P. HYSD bar					
in Sub-str - etc					
Qty incl TMB					
Rate No. (25) - 6.00 MT					
@ ₹ 53947.45/MT					₹ 323684.70

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) (42) Pln R.C.C. M30 in Super Structure - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (24) - 20.81 m ³					
@ ₹ 7534.89/m ³ — ₹ 156801.00					
(16) (43) S/P & P H45 D bar in Super - str - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (25) - 1765 MT					
@ ₹ 55148.60/MT — ₹ 97337.14					
(17) (46) Pln drainage Spout - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (26) - 04 No.					
@ ₹ 44222/No. — ₹ 1769.14					
					₹ 828416.14
Add G.S.T. 12%. - ₹ 99					
(18) (13) Const of 4m - 2m forced c.c. Pavement - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (28) - 570.00 m ³					
@ ₹ 6692.00/m ³ — ₹ 3814440.14					
					₹ 12098601.14
Add G.S.T. 12%. (11) ₹ 991099.14					
Add L & CM 14. - ₹ 1209861.14					

Material Statement for
for the present -

- (i) Stone aggregate - 513.11 m³
(ii) Coarse Sand - 256.50 m³

~~Thanks~~
~~5/22~~
J.E.

Continuation